KISKON KALAKERHO
VUOHENSAARI
MATO-ONKI 21.5.2023
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Fagerstom Leena
Mononen Helena
Pajunen Marjaana
Vaananen Tarja
Leppa Liisa
llvonen Tarja
Turkka Eira

Pajunen Pertti
Kilpeldinen JP
Kalin Juha
Saloranta Markku
Veikkola Mauri
Orrensalo Matti
Laiho Toni
Saarinen Jere
Laakso Esa
Sundell Antero
Sorri Hannu
Stick Erkki
Fagerstrom Mauri
Ojaranta Hannu
Kautiainen Riku
Kuusinen Pekka
Niitynpera Jarmo
Siltala Seppo
Kaivonen Keijo
Turkka Vaino
Aaltonen Jarmo
Vuorio Teuvo
Ojaranta Taisto
Nurmi Lasse
Toivonen Jaakko
llvonen Jouko
Simonen Martti
Makinen Veikko
Ketokoski Jukka
Saarinen Timo
Suikkanen Tapio
Turunen Reijo

Kiskon kalakerho
Vihdin Kalaseura
Kiskon kalakerho
LoKS

Killin Kalakerho
Kiskon kalakerho
NSUK
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Kiikalan Uk
Onki-86

Kiskon kalakerho
Kiikalan Uk
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Onki-86

Kiikalan Uk
Kiikalan Uk
Vihdin Kalaseura
Kuukasten KS
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Kiskon kalakerho
Kiikalan Uk
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Kiikalan Uk
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7434
5971
3842
3556
3391
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7931
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6760
6568
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5283
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